C Team 2024 Fixtures 

Tuesday 2nd April		Ullesthorpe    Away		          	3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 9th April		Lutterworth	Home		          	3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 23rd April		Forest Hill	Home		          	3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 28th May		Lutterworth 	Away			3pm Tee time

Monday 3rd June		Triella V Melton 			3pm Tee Time
and Humberstone
Away at Humberstone
Tuesday 11th June		Humberstone Away			3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 18th June		Ullesthorpe	Home			3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 2nd July		Humberstone Home			3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 23rd July		Hinckley	Home			3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 6th August		Leicestershire Police		3pm Tee Time
				at Home

Tuesday 13th August		Forest Hill 	Away			3pm Tee Time

Tuesday 27th August		Hinckley	Away			3pm Tee Time

Monday 2nd September	Triella V Lutterworth &		2pm Tee Time
				Ullesthorpe at Home

Sunday 15th September	End of Season Bash			12 Noon Tee Time	
